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Red Cross Lifeguard Certification
Pre-course Testing:
• 300 yards continuous swim
• 2 minutes of treading without use  
of hands

Timed event:
• 20 Yard swim
• Surface dive to retrieve 10lb brick
• Surface and swim brick back to 20 
yards using only your kick
• Must complete in 1:40.
• Participants must be 15 years old by 
the last scheduled day of class

Pool Operator Certification
Upon successful completion of the course 
participants will be certified for 3 years as a 
Pool Operators. Minimum age is 16 years old. 
Register online at merrittclubs.com/mpss.

Pool Operators Certification Courses 
(at Merritt Clubs – Towson): 
Monday, May 20th – Wednesday, May 22nd 
from 5:00pm – 9:00pm
Monday, June 24th – Thursday, June 27th 
from 7:00am – 10:00am 

Cost: $95 Members, $175 Non-members

Pricing
Lifeguard Certification
Full Course: $279
(includes CPR mask $15 value)

Recertification: Member: $149 
Non-Member: $199

For more information, contact 
trainings@merrittclubs.com.

Class Schedules:  

*Lifeguard 
Recertification 
dates are the 
Saturday and 
Sunday of each 
course

Eldersburg 1
Friday, February 2
5–7PM
Friday, February 9
5–9PM
Saturday, February 10
9AM–4PM
Sunday, February 11 
9AM–4PM

Canton 1
Sunday, February 18
3–5PM
Wednesday, February 21
5–9PM
Saturday, February 24
9AM–4PM
Sunday, February 25 
9AM–3PM

Canton 6
Sunday, June 2
3–5PM 
Wednesday, June 5
5–9PM
Saturday, June 8
9AM–4PM
Sunday, June 9 
9AM–3PM

White Marsh 2
Thursday, May 23
5–7PM 
Friday, May 31
5–9PM
Saturday, June 1
9AM–4PM
Sunday, June 2 
9AM–4PM

Eldersburg 2
Friday, March 29
5–7PM
Friday, April 5
5–9PM
Saturday, April 6
9AM–4PM
Sunday, April 7 
9AM–4PM

Canton 2
Sunday, March 10
3–5PM 
Wednesday, March 13
5–9PM
Saturday, March 16
9AM–4PM
Sunday, March 17 
9AM–3PM

Towson 1
Sunday, April 21
3–5PM 
Friday, April 26
5–9PM
Saturday, April 27
9AM–4PM
Sunday, April 28 
9AM–4PM

White Marsh 3
Sunday, June 9
3 – 5PM
Friday, June 14
5 – 9PM
Saturday, June 15 
9AM – 4PM
Sunday, June 16
9AM – 4PM

Eldersburg 3 
Friday, April 26
5–7PM
Friday, May 3
5–9PM
Saturday, May 4
9AM–4PM
Sunday, May 5 
9AM–4PM

Canton 3
Sunday, April 7
3–5PM 
Wednesday, April 10
5–9PM
Saturday, April 13
9AM–4PM
Sunday, April 14 
9AM–3PM

Towson 2
Sunday, April 28
3–5PM 
Friday, May 3
5–9PM
Saturday, May 4
9AM–4PM
Sunday, May 5 
9AM–4PM

Fort Avenue 1:
Friday, June 14
5 – 7PM
Friday, June 21
5 – 9PM
Saturday, June 22
9AM – 4PM
Sunday, June 23
9AM – 4PM

Eldersburg 4 
Friday, May 31
5–7PM
Friday, June 7
5–9PM
Saturday, June 8
9AM–4PM
Sunday, June 9 
9AM–4PM

Canton 4
Sunday, April 28
3–5PM 
Wednesday, May 1
5–9PM
Saturday, May 4
9AM–4PM
Sunday, May 5 
9AM–3PM

Towson 3
Sunday, June 2
3–5PM 
Friday, June 7
5–9PM
Saturday, June 8
9AM–4PM
Sunday, June 9 
9AM–4PM

Fort Avenue 2:
Friday, July 12 
5 – 7PM
Friday, July 19
5 – 9PM
Saturday, July 20
9AM – 4PM
Sunday, July 21
9AM – 4PM

Canton 5
Sunday, May 12
3–5PM 
Wednesday, May 15
5–9PM
Saturday, May 18
9AM–4PM
Sunday, May 19 
9AM–3PM

White Marsh 1
Friday, May 10
5–7PM 
Friday, May 17
5–9PM
Saturday, May 18
9AM–4PM
Sunday, May 19 
9AM–4PM


